
Appendix 1: Total Accident Rate By Month per 1000 Employees
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Appendix 2: Major Accidents Rate Per 1000 Employees
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Appendix 3: Over 3 Day Accident Rate Per 1000 Employees
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Appendix 4: Physical Assault Rate With Injury on Police Officers Per 1000 Employees
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Appendix 5: Physical Assault Rate With Injury on PCSO's Per 1000 Employees
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Appendix 6: Slip Tripped or Fell on the Same Level or from Height Rate per 1000 Employees

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

Au
gu

st

Se
pt

em
be

r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

Ap
ril

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Month

R
at

e 
Pe

r 1
00

0

August 2009 to July 2010

August 2010 to July 2011

Linear (August 2009 to July 2010)

Linear (August 2010 to July 2011)



Appendix 7: Hit By a Moving Vehicle Accident Rate per 1000 Employees

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

Au
gu

st

Se
pt

em
be

r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

Ap
ril

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Month

R
at

e 
Pe

r 1
00

0

August 2009 to July 2010

August 2010 to July 2011

Linear (August 2009 to July 2010)

Linear (August 2010 to July 2011)




